P&E Contact List	updated:  January 05, 2015


This e-mail list shall be used, at a minimum, for the distribution of information regarding the Permitting & Enforcement Committee meetings. 


	
Alan Lloyd
	
CO
	
alan.lloyd@epa.ohio.gov

	
Andrew Hall
	
CO
	
andrew.hall@epa.ohio.gov

	
Benjamin Cirker
	
CO
	
benjamin.cirker@epa.ohio.gov

	
Bob Hodanbosi
	
CO
	
bob.hodanbosi@epa.ohio.gov

	
Bruce Weinberg
	
CO
	
bruce.weinberg@epa.ohio.gov

	
Cindy Dewulf
	
CO
	
cindy.dewulf@epa.ohio.gov

	
Dave Morehart
	
CO
	
dave.morehart@epa.ohio.gov

	
Erica Engel-Ishida
	
CO
	
erica.engel-ishida@epa.ohio.gov

	
Jenny Avellana
	
CO
	
jennifer.avellana@epa.ohio.gov

	
John Paulian
	
CO
	
[bookmark: OLE_LINK12][bookmark: OLE_LINK13]john.paulian@epa.ohio.gov

	
Linda Luksik
	
CO
	
linda.luksik@epa.ohio.gov

	
Lynne Martz
	
CO
	
lynne.martz@epa.ohio.gov

	
Mike Hopkins
	
CO
	
mike.hopkins@epa.ohio.gov

	
Mike Mansour
	
CO
	
mike.mansour@epa.ohio.gov

	
Misty Parsons
	
CO
	
misty.parsons@epa.ohio.gov

	
Paul Braun
	
CO	
	
paul.braun@epa.ohio.gov

	
Rick Carleski
	
CO
	
rick.carleski@epa.ohio.gov

	
Sudhir Singhal
	
CO
	
sudhir.singhal@epa.ohio.gov

	
Todd Brown
	
CO
	
todd.brown@epa.ohio.gov

	
Steve Friedman
	
CO
	
steve.friedman@epa.ohio.gov

	
Jim Kavalec
	
CO
	
james.kavalec@epa.ohio.gov

	
Briana Hilton
	
CO
	
briana.hilton@epa.ohio.gov

	Adam Ward
	CO
	adam.ward@epa.ohio.gov

	
Duane LaClair
	
Akron
	
dlaclair@schd.org

	
Kelly Kanoza
	
Akron
	
kkanoza@schd.org

	
Laura Miracle
	
Akron
	
lmiracle@schd.org

	
Russell Risley
	
Akron
	
rrisley@schd.org

	
Meagan Talcott
	
Akron
	
mtalcott@schd.org

	
Sean Vadas
	
Akron
	
svadas@schd.org

	
Sam Rubens
	
Akron
	
srubens@schd.org

	
David Hearne
	
Cleveland 
	
dhearne@city.cleveland.oh.us

	
George Baker
	
Cleveland
	
gbaker@city.cleveland.oh.us

	
Jim Braun
	
Cleveland
	
jbraun@city.cleveland.oh.us

	
Linda Kimmy
	
Cleveland
	
lkimmy@city.cleveland.oh.us

	
Valencia White
	
Cleveland
	
vwhite1@city.cleveland.oh.us

	
Mary McGeary
	
Cleveland
	
mmcgeary@city.cleveland.oh.us

	
Larry Maline
	
Cleveland
	
lmaline@city.cleveland.oh.us

	
Bryan Sokolowski
	
Cleveland
	
bsokolo@city.cleveland.oh.us

	
Scott Winograd
	
Cleveland
	
swinograd@city.cleveland.oh.us

	
Brad Miller
	
SWOAQA
	
bradley.miller@hamilton-co.org

	
Mike Kramer
	
SWOAQA
	
michael.kramer@hamilton-co.org

	
Paul Tedtman
	
SWOAQA
	
paul.tedtman@hamilton-co.org

	
Bonnie Pray
	
SWOAQA
	
bonnie.pray@hamilton-co.org

	
Kelly Toth
	
CDO
	
kelly.toth@epa.ohio.gov

	
Olen Ackman
	
CDO
	
olen.ackman@epa.ohio.gov

	
Todd Scarborough
	
CDO
	
todd.scarborough@epa.ohio.gov

	
Benjamin Halton
	
CDO
	
benjamin.halton@epa.ohio.gov

	Kelly Saavedra
	CDO
	kelly.saavedra@epa.ohio.gov 

	Bryon Marusek
	CDO
	bryon.marusek@epa.ohio.gov 

	
Bob Princic
	
NEDO
	
bob.princic@epa.ohio.gov

	
Ed Fasko
	
NEDO
	
ed.fasko@epa.ohio.gov

	
Jennifer Kurko
	
NEDO
	
jennifer.kurko@epa.ohio.gov

	
Misty Koletich
	
NEDO
	
misty.koletich@epa.ohio.gov

	
Tim Fischer
	
NEDO
	
tim.fischer@epa.ohio.gov

	
Erik Bewley
	
NEDO
	
erik.bewley@epa.ohio.gov 

	
Matt Campbell
	
NEDO
	
matt.campbell@epa.ohio.gov 

	
Kevin Fortune
	
NEDO
	
kevin.fortune@epa.ohio.gov 

	
Jana Gannon
	
NEDO
	
Jana.Gannon@epa.ohio.gov 

	
Andrea Moore
	
NWDO
	
andrea.moore@epa.ohio.gov

	
Elissa Hartfield
	
NWDO
	
elissa.hartfield@epa.ohio.gov

	
Jan Tredway
	
NWDO
	
jan.tredway@epa.ohio.gov

	
Jennifer Jolliff
	
NWDO
	
jennifer.jolliff@epa.ohio.gov

	
Mark Budge
	
NWDO
	
mark.budge@epa.ohio.gov

	
Wendy Licht
	
NWDO
	
wendy.licht@epa.ohio.gov

	Tom Sattler
	NWDO
	tom.sattler@epa.ohio.gov

	
Melissa Witherspoon
	
SEDO
	
Melisa.Witherspoon@epa.ohio.gov

	
Marco Deshaies
	
SEDO
	
marco.deshaies@epa.ohio.gov

	
Sarah Harter
	
SEDO
	
sarah.harter@epa.ohio.gov

	Christina Wieg
	SEDO
	christina.wieg@epa.ohio.gov

	
Carl Safreed
	
Canton
	
csafreed@cantonhealth.org

	
Terri Dzienis
	
Canton
	
[bookmark: OLE_LINK3][bookmark: OLE_LINK4]tdzienis@cantonhealth.org

	
Craig Osborne
	
SWDO
	
craig.osborne@epa.ohio.gov

	
Terry Sanner
	
SWDO
	
terry.sanner@epa.ohio.gov

	
Anne Chamberlin
	
Portsmouth	
	
anne.chamberlin@epa.ohio.gov

	
Cindy Charles
	
Portsmouth
	
cindy.charles@epa.ohio.gov

	
Karen Granata
	
Toledo
	
karen.granata@toledo.oh.gov

	
Mary Lehman-Schmidt
	
Toledo
	
mary.lehman-schmidt@toledo.oh.gov


	
Matt Stanfield
	
Toledo
	
matthew.stanfield@toledo.oh.gov

	
Kurt Bezeau
	
Toledo
	
kurt.bezeau@toledo.oh.gov

	Philip Stiff
	Toledo
	philip.stiff@toledo.oh.gov

	
Peter Park
	
Toledo
	
peter.park@toledo.oh.gov

	
Eileen Moran
	
RAPCA
	
moranec@rapca.org

	
Chris Clinefelter
	
RAPCA
	
clinefcd@rapca.org

	
Jeff Canan
	
RAPCA
	
cananjr@rapca.org

	
Jenny Marsee
	
RAPCA
	
marseejs@rapca.org

	
Don Vanterpool
	
Legal
	
don.vanterpool@epa.ohio.gov

	
Marc Glasgow
	
Legal
	
marcus.glasgow@epa.ohio.gov

	
Steve Feldmann
	
Legal
	
stephen.feldmann@epa.ohio.gov

	
Drew Bergman
	
Legal
	
drew.bergman@epa.ohio.gov




See below for the e-mail string.
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